CIN No.:-L74999DL1982PLC014411

JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LTD.

CIN No.: 674999DL1982PLC014411

MANAW. itel. co. in

Regd Office: 208, Magnum House-II, Karampura Commercial Complex, New Delhi-110015

Ph: 0111-45090162 E-mail: jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com

4 May, 2019

Head- Listing & Compliance Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI) Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C-62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098

Company Trading Symbol: JAGAT

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 - Notice Published in Newspaper

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our letter dated May 2, 2019 and pursuant to regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed a copy of Notice published in newspaper for the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Tuesday, May 28, 2019, inter-alia, (a) to consider, approve the audited financial results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2019.

You are requested to take note of the above.

New Delhi-15

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Jagat Trading Enterprises Limited

Ashisk Kumar Sonwani

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

SP candidate for Varanasi rejected

was subsequently dismissed. Yadav was served notices on Tuesday by the Varanasi returning officer over "discrepancies" in the two sets of nomination papers submitted by him. In the first set of papers on April 24, he had mentioned that he was dismissed from the BSF. On April 29, he submitted a second set of papers - this time as the SP nominee for the Lok Sabha seat - but did not give out this information.

He was also required to submit a no-objection certificate from the BSF, giving reasons for his dismissal.

NCE CORPORATION LTD. SERELIGARE TELE

ling, 24 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 118019. ower, A-3, 4, 5, Sector- 125, Nolda-201301

tice published in Financial Express & 9 The Auction of Properties of Borrower Johinder Kumar, Mrs. Babita Hardam Branch), Please Read of Auction Place nance Corporation Ltd. 1st Floor, Prius , Noida-201301

ill remain same.

ised Officer ment Finance Corporation Limited

OSYSTEMS LIMITED

. 9A, V.K.I Area, Jaipur- 302013 com I Web: www.palsoft.info 11994PLC008112

TICE

suant to Regulation 29 read with isting Obligation and Disclosure "1/2019-20" Meeting of the Board lay 13th day of May 2019 at D-469, 302013 inter alia to consider and to al statement for the year ended on Auditor Report thereon and other

also available on the Company's website at ents html and on the website of the Bombay

or Palsoft Infosystems Limited

RASHMI MALHOTRA any Secretary & Compliance Officer)

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

U72200011999P1C098726

Registered Office Scinda Valla, Şarojini Nagar

Site Office (Teleport): 8-22-25, Profest-C, Suraipu Industrial Area, Greater Nolda, UP-201306. February 8, 2019

to approach the Resolution Professional of the Company is: 1. Minimum tangible net worth of INR 5 Cz. As on March 31, 2018 (For Corporates) LPs & Consortum) 2. Assets Under Management (AUM) of at least INR 100 Crores as on March 31, 2015 (For Fits/ Fits/ NBFCs/

ARCs, etc.) For complete details please mail at

nathige and group I/I
https://bbb.gox.in/webhort./legal_framework.php
More details can be sought by emailing at
https://gbasgroup.in and wok.grinschescyservices.in

une 01, 2019

Request may be sent to nstpi@ascgroup.in

RELIGARE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LTD. ##RELIGABE 1988

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Rajlok Building, 24 Nehru Place. New Delhi - 110019. Branch Office: 1st Floor, Prius Global Tower, A-3, 4, 5, Sector- 125, Noida-201301

CORRIGENDUM

Please refer public auctorysale notice published in Financial Express & Jansatta News paper Dt. 24.94.2019 The Auction of Properties of Borrower Name Mr. Ramu Sharma (Delhi Branch), Please Read of Auction Place Religare Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd. 1st Floor, Prius Global Tower, A-3, 4, 5, Sector-125, Noida-201301

All other contents of auction notice will remain same.

Authorised Officer

M/s Religare Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited

WILD RABBIT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 13, 2nd Floor, Right Side, Nizamudin East, New Delhi-110003 EMAIL, Id: ravina65@hotmall.com, CIN No. U55101DL2013PTC250807

Before the Central Government.

Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs,
B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi-110803

in the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, Section 13(4) of Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(6) (a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND
In the matter of Wild Rabbit Hospitality Private Limited Having its Registered Office At 13, 2nd Floor, Right Side, Nizamudin East, New Delhi-110003

Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on Saturday the 6" April, 2013 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi to "State of United Parts."

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director. Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, 8-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Shawan. CGO. Complex, New Delhi-110003 within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:

For and on behalf of the Applicant

Wild Rabbit Hospitality Private Limited, Repd. Office: 13, 2nd Floor, Right Side. Nizamudin East, New Delhi-110003

(Ravina Aggarwal) Director Din No. 06571762

Date: 02.05.2019 Place: New Delhi

9 Address and e-mail of the liquidator.

as registered with the Board

SCHEDULE II FORM B Public Announcement

Regulation 12 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF PACK TECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED PACK TECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED

1	Name of Corporate Debtor	PACK TECH STSTEMS PRIVATE CHARTE
2	Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	10th June 1998
43	Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	Companies Act / Registrar of Companies (RoC NCT of Delhi) UZ1012011998PTC094374
4	Corporate Identity Number of Corporate Debtor	Reg. Office: PVT SHOP NO 102 F.F., PROP. NO
5	Address of the Registered Office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	779/6 KH. NO. 1151/3 Gali Doodh Wali Mair Bazar Mehrauti New Delhi 110030
8	Date of closure of Insolvency Resolution Process	24th April, 2019
7	Liquidation Commencement date of Corporate Debtor	24th April, 2019 (by the order of Hon'hie NCLT, Principal Bench Delhi in CP No. 18- 543(PB)/2018, delivered on 25.04.2019)
10	Name and registration number of the	Tarun Jain

Registration No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IPinsolvency professional acting as liquidator

N00187/2017-18/10504 Registered Office: 805, Padma Tower-L Rajendra Place, New Belhi 110008 Registered Email id : Info@lainandpartners.com

JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014411

Regd, Office: 208, Magnum House-II. Karampura Community Centre, New Delhi 110015 www.jtel.co.in,

Email: jagattradiogenterprises/imited@gn

NOTICE

Pursuant to Provision of Regulation 47 and 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 28 May, 2019, to interalia, consider Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended and quarter ended March 31, 2019. In Terms of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 and Company's Internal code for prevention of insider trading, the trading window for dealing in securities of the company will remain closed from Monday, April 1, 2019 to Thursday, 30 May. 2019 (Both days inclusive)

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.jtel.co.in and may also be accessed on the MSEI website at www.msai.in.

www.msei.in.

By Order of the Board

For Jagat Trading Enterprises Limited

Dated: 01.05.2019

PK Goel (Director) DIN: 00021153

Form No. INC-26

[Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Regional Director Northern Region Delhi

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (6) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

in the malter of

ARIES SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U72200DL2005PTC139735)

having its registered office at 139-A, POCKET-C, Mayur Vihar, Phase-II, New Delhi-110091.

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government (Power deligated to Regional Director) under section 13 of the Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of ateration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on 16° April, 2019 to anable the Company to change its Registered the Company to change its Registered Office from "NCT of Delhi" to the "State of Uttar Pradesh"

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor

11:00 मने पूर्वा में पंजीवृत करणीनय में आगोरियत को जाएमी जिसमें अन्य निषयों के आराया ३१ मार्च, २०१९ को समान्त वर्ग के अभिनेतन विस्तेय परिवासी (स्टेंडएलॉन एवं समेकित) पर पियार, अनुमोदन कर इसे अभिनेख में लिए बाएंगे।

वैलिएन्ट कम्युनिकेशना लिप्टिंड के लिपे स्थानः महं दिल्ली इन्दर मोहन सुद विभि: 01.05.2019 प्रवंश निदेशक

जगत ट्रेडिंग एटरप्राईजेज लिमिटेड

CIN: 1.74999DL1982PLC814411 पंजी कार्यालयः २०४, पेरतम हाउर-11, करमपुर कम्युनिटी सेटर, रहे दिल्ली-११८०१६,

www.jtel.co.in, E-Mail: jagzftradingenterpriseslimited a gmail.com

सेवी (सुनीयन दायित तथा उद्योगणा अपेता) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा 20 के प्रध्यक्षी के अन्यासन में एउएएएं स्तीवन किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के विदेशक भेडल की एक बेटक गंगतपार 28 मई, 2019 को आयोजिन को जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयी के साथ 31 मार्च, 2019 को समाप्त वर्ष तथा और महीने के अंकेकित वितीय प्रीत्मामी पर विवास अनुमोदन कर इसे अपिलेख में लिए कर्ममा सेसी (उन्हास्तर देविंग निषेश) विनियमन 2015 संग्र इन्सरवर्ग ट्रेडिंग निषेश के लिये कम्पनी की आंतरिक संविता के अनुसार कम्पनी की प्रतिपृतियों में कारोबार के लिये टेडिंग रिरम्बी सोमवार, अप्रेस, 2019 से गुरुका, 30 मई, 20 9 (दीनों दिवस महिला तक बंद रहेंगे।

दल मुचन कम्मने की विध्नार्गतः www.jtel.co.in तथा नाथ ही एपएमार्गकर की वेचनार्गत www.msei.in पर भी देखी जा सकते है।

भोर्थ के आदेश है जनत देखिन एटल्याईजेज निर्माटक के लिए

fafa: 05.05.2019 स्थानः नई दिल्ली

पी.के. गोवस विशेशक (DIN No.: 00021153)

AXESS ULTRASONICS PRIVATE LIMITED

33 F.I.E. Patparganj Industrial Area, New Delhi 110092 CIN: U29199DL2005PTC138757 Email: admint@axessultras Tel.: +91-11-32947515, 42141241, 22157056

पुरुष संख्या आईएनरी - 28 (कम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के

अनुसर्ग में कम्मनी का पंजीवत कार्यालय एक राज्य में दूसरे एवंच में सम्पन्तारीस अन्तर के लिये समाधार यह में प्रकारित किये जाने बाता विद्यापन जैन्द्रीय सरकार के सम्बद्ध प्रारंशिक निरोहक जस्तरी

होत्र कम्पानी अधिनियम् २०१३ वी धारा १३ वी चपवास (४) कार्यक जायां प्रमुख्य । और कम्पनी (नियमन) गियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के उपनियम (5) के खंड (१) के मान्य(र में और

भार एकमिश अस्ट्रामीनिश्च मोड्नेट विमेटेड विशका प्रजीवत वासीतव ३३, एक आई है पटन्यगन इन्ह्रस्टियन ऐरिया, च्यु देवली १००००० विश्वति है के

मानले में याधिकाकर्ता आम जनता को यह मोदिस दी जाती है कि यह कर्मनी सेन्द्रीय साकार के समझ कर्मनी अधिनिक्रम 2013 की धारा 13 के अभीन आवंदन करने का प्रस्तार करती है जिसमें कम्पनी का पंजीकृत कार्यालय 33 एक आई ई. घटमजगंज इन्युनिटारल ऐरिया, न्यू रेशली-110092 जो कि दिल्ली के राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र (याठ राठ क्षेत्र) से पारसर प्रदेश शावर में स्थानतंत्रीय करने वं लिये तारीख अप्रेल 08, 2019 को आगोजित असोपारन सामान्य बैठक में पारित दिशेष संज्ञलय व संदर्भ में कम्पनी के लंगम प्रापन में शंगोधन की पुन्दि

ली नोंग की पह है। कम्मनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित लग से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता है तो क परित या तो मिदेशका शिकामार प्रभव व्याकार क আইক মা তা দিবকা দাজানা সুণত পাত্ৰত কৰা দুন্দানি এই আইক Pocal) দি হিলামত বৰ্তা কৰা দুজতা হী যা যুক্ত হাত্ৰত মুখ্য নিৰ্দেশ এগত বিচা জা মুক্তৰ আহি যুক্তৰ বিভাগ জা কালত ভাৰতিয়া জী তা কাম কাৰণী আগবিধ মাৰ্বাহিত নিৰ্মাণ কাম কৰা হু হুজায় জী বিচা জ এই বৃদ্ধা জী দুন্ধাৰ মানুহ বিদ্ प्रकार की तिथि से 14 दिनों के मीतर बी-2 क अकार का तोता सुन है पर पर के नियं के नियं की नियं है। विश्वास कर की नियं की

देनांचा : 23-04-2019 स्थानः न्यू दिल्ली

Hills: 29.4.2019 म्यानः पई दिल्ली

पंजीयक, ऋण बसुली न्याबाधिकरण

एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि विनिधय 47 भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिधम बोर्ड (स्चिबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण) विनिमय, 2015 के अनुसरण में कम्पनी के निदेशकों के मंडल की बैठक गुक्रवार दिनांक 10 मई, 2019 को नई दिल्ली में होगी, विसमें मार्च, 2019 को सभापत वर्ष के अंकोक्षित विसीय परिणामी पर विचार व पारित किये जायेंगे एवं लागांश पर विचार किया आयेगा, यदि हो । उक्त सुचना कम्पनी की उपरोक्त वेबसाईट से भी प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

(आर श्रीनिवासन) नई दिल्ली कंपनी सचिव दिनाक 01.05.2019 F-4034

प्रपन्न ए

सार्वजनिक उद्घोषणा

[भारत दिवाला तथा दिवालिया मंडल (कॉपॉरेंट व्यक्तियों के लिए दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) विनियमन, 2016 के विनियमन 6 के अंतर्गत]

संबंधित विवरण			
1,	कार्योरट ऋगवारक का नाम	मुनार ज्येल्स प्राइचेट लिमिटेड	
2	कॉर्पोरेट ब्रह्मधारक के निगमन की तिथि	12.05.2009	
3.	हार प्राधिकरण मिसके अंतर्गत कॉपॉरट व्यवधारक निर्मासत पंजीकृत है	कामनी रजिस्द्रार-दिश्ली	
	कार्पिट पश्चान संख्या कार्पिट प्रमध्याक का निमिटेड आर्रावितिटी परचान संख्या		
5.	कपिरिट अवधारक के पेनीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रधान कार्यालय का पता	पेजीकृत कार्यालयः मुनार जीवन प्राईपेट निर्मिटेड रुपि ने 321, 2608, वैक प्हीट करील बाग, जो दिल्ली-110005	
B.	कापीर ऋणधारक के संदर्भ में दिवाला आरंभ हीने की तिथि	25.4.2019	
7.	दियाला प्रस्ताय प्रक्रिया के समापन की अनुमानित निधि	दिवाला प्रस्ताप प्रक्रिया शुरू होने से 180 दिन (21.10.2019)	
	प्रस्ताच प्रकित्नल का नाम, पंजीकरण शंखका, को अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रकित्नल के रूप में कार्यरत है	中部 时 IBBD7PA-001/IP-P01167/2018-19/11872	
9.	भोडे में प्रया पंजीकृत अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रक्रियमल कर पता एयं इंगेलः	कोड गर्ग, जीवफ 85, वर्ज देह सेन्टर, कालाना वेद. नई दिल्ली-110001 ईमेंस: cagargmanoj@hotmail.com	
10.	अंतरिय प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिक्तन के ताव प्रवासार के तिर्फ प्रमुक्त होने चाला पता तथा इंपेल	मनेत्र भार जीवन-85, तन्त्र ट्रेड सेन्टर, बासक्त्रमा सेंड, नर्द दिल्ली-110001 इंगेटा cirp.sunarjewels@gmail.com	
11.	दावे जमा करने की अतिम तिवि	13.5.2019	
12.	क्रवीटर का वर्ग यदि कोई हो, धारा 21 की कर भरत (6म) के उपवेच (ची) के क्षेत्ररेश, अंतरिय		

सद्दारा सुचित किया जाता है कि राष्ट्रीय केवनी विधि अधिकरण, प्रधान फेट, पर्न दिल्ली में 29,42019 को अर्थ अर्थ हात प्रपन आदेश न. सीवी न. 1B-3444(PB)/2018 के माध्यम से 25.4.2019 की सुनार जीवन अवीवर निर्मिटेड के संदर्भ में कॉवीट इन्सालोनों प्रभाव प्रक्रिया तुम काने का आदेश दिन है। एउट्टाम पून स्वीपन प्राईवर निर्मिटेड के केटीटों को निर्देश दिवा जात है कि मह से 10 में वर्णन पर अंतिय प्रक्रा प्रक्रिजनस के पास 13.5.2019 की या उससे पूर्व अपने दाये का प्रमाण जन्म करें।

धपनी).

ख) लागु नहीं

कर नीतियम केपीरार्थ केपान इरोक्ट्रीणिक प्रदर्शन से 15 करने राजे का प्रकार जम्म कर सकते हैं । जन्म राजी ज़ाजीरात प्रतिकारत, उनके द्वारा अपना उत्तेक्ट्रीणिक सातवाने से अपने दाने का प्रतिक जन्म कर राजने हैं । प्रतिकृति से, 12 के समस्र कमा सुक्षीयुद्ध किसी वर्ग से संबंधित निर्माप केटीटर प्रयक्त बीए में वर्ग के प्राधिकृत प्रतिकृत

क्ष करा में कार्य करने के लिए (यन निर्देष्ट कों) प्रीविष्ट में 13 के समग्र मुखेबद्ध औन इन्लॉन्केन्से प्रक्रियनले व से प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधि की अपनी पार्ट की दर्शाय ह

दावे का प्रमान भारत रिप्पान नमा रिस्तिनय मेहल (कॉरीरेंट ग्योंकामों के निषे दिवाल प्रमाय प्रक्रिया) विशिवस्थ 3016 के वैपर IV के अनुसार कम किया जायेगा। प्रमान के उत्तव दावे वरस्के समर्थन में व्यवस्थित प्रमाण के साथ निम्न विनिर्देश प्रयोगी में जसा किसे जा सकते हैं।

पुरुष की करियों तक कर्पसरियों को सोहकर क्रांगोलनल क्रेसीटर्स हास एके प्रथम सी विश्वीय के बीटरी हात दावे

प्रथव बीए। किसी वर्ग में प्रियोध के डीटर्स द्वारा रावे

किसी वर्ग में फंडीटसं के प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधि

(अ)प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधिमी का विकरण

र्ग री तीन नाम)

14. (क) संतरित प्रयत्र तथा

जपनाथ है

के रूप में कार्य करने के लिये प्रत्यान किये

गर्मे इन्सीर्श्वन्सी प्रक्रियनल का नाम । प्रत्येक

प्रथम हो। कर्मिनी अथवा कर्मधारियों हात ठावे प्रथम हैं- कर्मियों अथवा कर्मधारियों के किसी प्रतिपङ्ग प्रतिनिधियों हात जन्म किसे गए ठावे

प्रथम एकः विदेशको (विशोध केपोटरी एकः अधिरात्मन केपोटरी के अधिराक्ष) छा। रावे का मतन अथवा आपक प्रमाणों को जना काने पर दौरत किया जा सकता है।

> मनंज गर्ग stefu prese pikyas IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01167/2018-19/11872

https://ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html

भारत दिवाला तथा दिवालिया मंडल (कविरेट

व्यक्तियों के सिचे दिवासा प्रस्ताप प्रक्रिया) के जागीत

Corporate Identity Number of Corporate Behi

5 Address of the Registered Office and princip office (if any) of Corporate Debter

6 Date of closure of inselvency Resolution Process

Liquidation Commencement date of Corporate Debtor

8 Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as liquida-

9 Address and a-mail of the liquidator. as registered with the Board

10 Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the liquidator

11 Last date for submission of claims Notice is hereby given that the National Co has ordered the commencement of Equal LIMITED on 24th April, 2019.

The stakeholders of PACK TECH SYSTEM submit their claims with proof on or before mentioned against item No. 10.

The financial craditors shall submit their cla creditors may submit the claims with the pro-Submission of false or misleading proof of a

Date: 30th April, 2019 Place: New Delhi

FORM G- INVITATION FO

Incorporated / registered
4 | Corporate Identity number / limited Rabi

identification number of corporate Debb 5 Address of the registered office and print office (if any) of corporate debtor

6 Insolvency commencement date of the

consorate debtor

7 Date of invitation of expression of inters
8 Eligibility for resolution applicants unde-section 25(2)(h) of the Code is evallable

Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 29A are available at:

10 Last date for receipt of expression of let.
11 Oute of issue of provisional list of

prospective resolution applicants

12 Last date for submission of objections to provisional flat

18 Date of issue of final flat of prospective

resolution applicants

14 Date of issue of information men-evaluation matrix and request for

plans to prospective resolution applical Manner of obtaining request for resoluplan, evaluation matrix, information memorandum and further information

resolution professional

18 Estimated date for submission of resu plan to the Adjudicating Authority for

19 Name and registration number of the

resolution professional, as registered wi

21 Address and email to be used for correspondence with the resolution

professional 22 Further Details are available at or with 23 Oate of publication of Form G Date: May 02, 2019

Place: Gurgaon For M/s No 605, Suncity Business Town